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BOARD OF DIRECTORS

PRESIDENT & CEO
Mr. John Mehner
Cape Girardeau Area Chamber of Commerce
1267 North Mount Auburn Road
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
573-335-3312
573-335-4686 (Fax)
jmehner@capechamber.com

CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD
Mr. Rex Rust
Rust Communications
P.O. Box 699
Cape Girardeau, MO 63702-0699
573-335-6611
573-334-8882 (Fax)
rrust@semissourian.com

VICE CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD
Ms. Marsha Haskell
AT & T - Missouri
351 South Silver Springs Road, 2nd Floor
Cape Girardeau, MO 63703
573-334-9882
573-334-5136 (Fax)
marsha.a.haskell@att.com

TREASURER
Ms. Becka Hollis
Montgomery Bank
P.O. Box 1815
Cape Girardeau, MO 63702-1815
573-986-5513
573-986-5518 (Fax)
beckahollis@montgomerybank.com

CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD ELECT
Mr. Danny Essner
Capaha Bank
P.O.  Box 1429
Cape Girardeau, MO 63702-1429
573-331-7419
573-335-3435
dessner@capahabank.com

PAST CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD
Mr. David Hutson
Hutson’s Fine Furniture
P.O. Box 1029
Cape Girardeau, MO 63702-1029
573-334-6251
573-334-7568 (Fax)
cdhutson@hutson.com

Ms. Kathy Bertrand
The Bank of Missouri
3427 William Street
Cape Girardeau, MO 63703
573-335-3100
573-335-4994 (Fax)
kbertrand@bankofmissouri.com

Mr. Pat Bira
Southeast Missouri Hospital
1701 Lacey Street
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
573-651-5501
573-651-5850 (Fax)
pbira@sehosp.org



Mr. Bill Burke
Nordenia USA
14591 State Highway 177
Jackson, MO 63755
573-335-4900
573-335-6172 (Fax)
bill.burke@nordenia.com

Mr. Kevin Cantwell
Big River Telephone Company
P.O. Box 1608
Cape Girardeau, MO 63702-1608
573-651-3373
573-651-3605 (Fax)
kcantwell@bigrivertelephone.com

Ms. Susan Cole
Realty Executives of Cape County
2511 Independence, Suite 100
Cape Girardeau, MO 63703
573-335-8111
573-335-8187 (Fax)
susancole@realtyexecutives.com

Mr. John Dickey
West Park Mall
3049 William Street, Suite 134
Cape Girardeau, MO 63703
573-339-1333
573-651-0771 (Fax)
jdickey@shopwestpark.com

Mr. Randy Dunn
Do-It-Best Corporation
P.O. Box 824
Cape Girardeau, MO 63702-0824
573-334-7131
573-334-7344 (Fax)
randy.dunn@doitbest.com

Ms. Jeannette Fadler
Saint Francis Medical Center
211 St. Francis Drive
Cape Girardeau, MO 63703
573-331-5131
573-331-5009 (Fax)
jfadler@sfmc.net

Ms. Linda Greaser
Procter & Gamble Paper Products
P.O. Box 400
Cape Girardeau, MO 63702-0400
573-332-3439
573-332-3140 (Fax)
greaser.lm@pg.com

Ms. Kim Kelley
Nip Kelley Construction Co., Inc.
41 North Sprigg Street
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
573-334-0553
573-334-2025 (Fax)
kkelley@nipkelleyco.com

Mr. Randy Kluge
Drury Southwest, Inc.
100 South Farrar Drive
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
573-335-3134
randy.kluge@drurysouthwest.com

Ms. Angie Umfleet
Chap Arnold Insurance Agency
875 North Kingshighway
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
573-651-0509
573-651-4456 (Fax)
angieu@socket.net

Mr. Scott Van de Ven
Van de Ven, LLC
P.O. Box 1090
Cape Girardeau, MO 63702-1090
573-335-1231
573-339-0163 (Fax)
scott@van-de-ven.com



EX OFFICIO BOARD MEMBERS

Dr. Kenneth Dobbins
Southeast Missouri State University
One University Plaza, MS 3300
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
573-651-2222
573-651-5061 (Fax)
president@semo.edu

Mr. Doug Leslie
City of Cape Girardeau
P.O. Box 617
Cape Girardeau, MO 63702-0617
573-334-1212
573-335-0507 (Fax)
dleslie@cityofcapegirardeau.org

Ms. Marla Mills
Old Town Cape
418 Broadway
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
573-334-8085
director@oldtowncape.org

Mr. Moe Sandfort
Cape Girardeau Area Magnet
(The Bank of Missouri)
3427 William Street
Cape Girardeau, MO 63703
573-335-3100
573-335-4994 (Fax)
msandfort@bankofmissouri.com

Mr. John Voss
Cape Girardeau City Council
834 Alta Vista Avenue
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
573-335-2601
jvoss@cityofcapegirardeau.org

Dr. Jim Welker
Cape Girardeau Public Schools
301 North Clark Avenue
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
573-335-1867
573-335-1820 (Fax)
welkerj@cape.k12.mo.us

Mr. Gregory Williams
Cape Girardeau Convention & Visitors Bureau
(First Financial Planners)
1221 Kingsway Drive
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
573-334-9770
573-651-1600 (Fax)
glw3285@prodigy.net


